

Portage County Treasurer's Office Portage County GrowLink Program Detailed Description of Proposed Project (Form 2H - Homeowners)

The Portage County GrowLink Program benefits homeowners, small businesses and family farms in Portage County by making low-cost loans available for energy efficiency improvements, job creation/retention and operating expenses. Borrowers must qualify to participate in the program, and the following form is designed to help us determine if you are a strong candidate for participation.

Applicant Name: Parcel Address:	
Parcel ID (if known):	
Home Energy Efficiency Improvement Applicants Interest rate reduction available on home energy efficiency improvements. Maximum loan amount of \$25,000, maximum loan term of 5 years. All loan proceeds must be used in the completion of the specified project or returned to the issuing financial institution within one year of issuance. Please check all that apply.	
Required Permit Codes: (B) - Building Dept. Permit; (H) – He	ealth Dept. Permit; (W) – Water Resources Permit
Home Energy Efficiency Non-Permit Work (Exterior) Driveway installation/replacementFoundation waterproofingGas line installation/replacementGutter installation/replacementInsulation/weather strippingMasonry repointing/repairSiding installation/replacementWindow/door installation/replacementWindow/door installation/replacement Permit requirements vary from community to community. The efforts required by the Portage County Treasurer's Office are required in the loss of the loss o	
Applicant's Printed Name: Date:	Applicant's Signature: